CABINET LOCKS TABLE OF CONTENTS 1751
CABINET LOCKS, CAM 1752
NATIONAL CAM LOCKS 1752
OLYMPUS CAM LOCKS 1753
CABINET LOCKS, DOOR 1754
CCL CABINET DOOR LOCKS 1754
NATIONAL CABINET DOOR LOCKS 1755
OCL CABINET DOOR LOCKS 1755

Bolt:  Heavy duty brass, 1/2" projection.  Barrel length 1 1/8" dia., 15/32".  Packed with strike.  Door locks are handed.  Specify
hand.  Order I/C cylinder separately, see Corbin Lock section for cylinders.
Order Example:
644-2010        CR1125RD DR 626 LH
077-350395    8000 Core L4 Kwy 626
061-1116        Master Keying Recore Cyl.
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
644-2010 OCL CR1125RD-LH 626 DR LOCK;L/CORE; ea 10 $49.00
FOO
644-2015 OCL CR1125RD-RH 626 DR LOCK;L/CORE; ea 10 $49.00
FOO
OLYMPUS CABINET DOOR LOCKS
7/8" Cylinder Length, 4 Pin Standard
Deadbolt cabinet lock RH or LH doors. Pin tumbler National D4291/D4292 keyway. Easily rekeyable via patented set screw
cylinder removal system. Key removable in locked or unlocked position. Includes matching bar strike. Cylinder diameter 7/8”.
Barrel length 7/8”. Stock KA/KD = 4 pin, MK = 5 pin. (National C8173). FACTORY ORDER ITEMS - Allow 1 week for delivery.
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
645-5000 OLY 100DR US4 KA-915 7/8"DR LK;FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5010 OLY 100DR US4 KD 7/8"DOOR LOCK;FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5020 OLY 100DR 26D KA-915 7/8"DR LK;FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5030 OLY 100DR 26D KD 7/8"DOOR LOCK;FOO ea 10 $26.20
1-3/8" Cylinder Length, 4 Pin Standard
Deadbolt cabinet lock RH or LH doors. Pin tumbler National D4291/D4292 keyway. Easily rekeyable via patented set screw
cylinder removal system. Key removable in locked or unlocked position. Includes matching bar strike. Cylinder diameter 7/8".
Barrel length 1-3/8". Stock KA/KD = 4 pin, MK = 5 pin. Order 2 WP21 or 1 WP22 spacer per lock for 1-1/8" material thickness.
(National C8174,C8175). FACTORY ORDER ONLY - Allow 1 week for delivery.
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
645-5100 OLY 100DR US4 KA-915 1-3/8; FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5110 OLY 100DR US4 KD 1-3/8"; FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5120 OLY 100DR 26D KA-915 1-3/8; FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5130 OLY 100DR 26D KD 1-3/8"; FOO ea 10 $26.20
Toll Free:  800-999-5158  Phone: 206-281-3700  Fax: 206-281-3747Builders' Hardware & Supply Co.
Retail price for reference only. Call for your price. 1516 15th Ave W.  Seattle, WA  98119-3185
Cabinet LocksPage  1755
CABINET LOCKS, DOOR
OLYMPUS CABINET DOOR LOCKS
7/8" Cylinder Length, 5 Pin Standard
Deadbolt cabinet lock RH or LH doors. CCL R1 5-pin tumbler keyway. Easily rekeyable via patented set screw cylinder removal
system. Key removable in locked or unlocked postition. Includes matching bar strike. Cylinder diameter 7/8”. Barrel length 7/8”.
(CCL 0737). FACTORY ORDER ONLY - Allow 1 week for delivery.
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
645-5600 OLY 500DR US4 KA-4T2 7/8"DR LK; FOO ea 10 $33.60
645-5610 OLY 500DR US4 KD 7/8"DOOR LOCK;FOO ea 10 $33.60
645-5620 OLY 500DR 26D KA-4T2 7/8"DOOR LK; ea 10 $33.60
FOO
645-5630 OLY 500DR 26D KD 7/8"DOOR LOCK;FOO ea 10 $33.60
1-3/8" Cylinder Length, 5 Pin Standard
Deadbolt cabinet lock RH or LH doors. CCL R1 5-pin tumbler keyway. Easily rekeyable via patented set screw cylinder removal

strike.  Items marked F.O.O. - Allow one week for delivery.  Prices are for "Less Removable Core".  Add for removable core.
Note:  See Locks, Corbin Russwin section for cores in all keyways.
Order Example:
CR1125RD-VH 626
8000 L4 keyway 626
Masterkeying recore cyl.
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
644-2110 OCL CR1125RD-VH 626 DWR D/B;L/CORE ea 10 $49.00
FOO
Self Latching
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
644-2210 OCL CR1125RL-VH 626 DWR LTCH;L/CORE ea 10 $49.00
FOO
Toll Free:  800-999-5158  Phone: 206-281-3700  Fax: 206-281-3747Builders' Hardware & Supply Co.
Retail price for reference only. Call for your price. 1516 15th Ave W.  Seattle, WA  98119-3185
Cabinet LocksPage  1757
CABINET LOCKS, DRAWER
OLYMPUS CABINET DRAWER LOCKS
7/8" Cylinder Length, 4 Pin Standard
Deadbolt cabinet lock RH or LH doors. Pin tumbler National D4291/D4292 keyway. Easily rekeyable via patented set screw
cylinder removal system. Key removable in locked or unlocked position. Includes matching bar strike. Cylinder diameter 7/8”.
Barrel length 7/8”. Stock KA/KD = 4 pin, MK = 5 pin. (National C8173). FACTORY ORDER ITEMS - Allow 1 week for delivery.
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
645-5200 OLY 200DW US4 KA-915 7/8 DWR LOCK; ea 10 $26.20
FOO
645-5210 OLY 200DW US4 KD 7/8" DWR LOCK;FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5220 OLY 200DW 26D KA-915 7/8 DWR LOCK; ea 10 $26.20
FOO
645-5230 OLY 200DW 26D KD 7/8" DWR LOCK;FOO ea 10 $26.20
1-3/8" Cylinder Length, 4 Pin Standard
Deadbolt cabinet drawer lock. Pin tumbler National D4291/D4292 keyway. Easily rekeyable via patented set screw cylinder
removal system. Key removable in locked or unlocked position. Includes matching bar strike. Cylinder diameter 7/8”. Barrel length
1-3/8”. Stock KA/KD = 4 pin, MK = 5 pin. Order 2 WP21 or 1 WP22 spacer per lock for 1-1/8” material thickness. (National
C8177,C8179). FACTORY ORDER ONLY - Allow 1 week for delivery.
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
645-5300 OLY 200DW US4 KA-915 1-3/8; FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5310 OLY 200DW US4 KD 1-3/8" DWR LK; FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5320 OLY 200DW 26D KA-915 1-3/8; FOO ea 10 $26.20
645-5330 OLY 200DW 26D KD 1-3/8"; FOO ea 10 $26.20
7/8" Cylinder Length, 5 Pin Standard
Deadbolt cabinet drawer lock. CCL R1 5-pin tumbler keyway. Easily rekeyable via patented set screw cylinder removal system.
Key removable in locked or unlocked position. Includes matching bar strike. Cylinder diameter 7/8”. Barrel length 7/8”. (CCL
0738). FACTORY ORDER ONLY - Allow 1 week for delivery.
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
645-5800 OLY 600DW US4 KA-4T2 7/8"DWR LOCK; ea 10 $33.60
FOO
645-5810 OLY 600DW US4 KD 7/8" DWR LOCK; FOO ea 10 $33.60
645-5820 OLY 600DW 26D KA-4T2 7/8"DWR LOCK; ea 10 $33.60
FOO
645-5830 OLY 600DW 26D KD 7/8" DWR LOCK;FOO ea 10 $33.60
1-3/8" Cylinder Length, 5 Pin Standard
Deadbolt cabinet drawer lock. Pin tumbler Schlage C keyway. Easily rekeyable via patented set screw cylinder removal system.
Key removable in locked or unlocked position. Includes matching bar strikes. Cylinder diameter 1-1/8”. Barrel length 1-3/8”.
FACTORY ORDER ITEMS - Allow 1 week for delivery.
BHS# DESCRIPTION U/M BOX RETAIL
645-5900 OLY 600DW US4 KA-4T2 1-3/8; FOO ea 10 $33.60